San Francisco Call, Volume 103, Number 22, 22 December 1907 — Page 41

TIERNEY— In this city. December 21. 1907. John L. Tierney,- dearly beloved husband of Isabell E. Tierney, son tit Mrs. Mary Tierney, and brother of . Frank and Joseph L. Tierney. a native of New York, aged 42 years 8 months and 1 day. . Friends and acquaintances are respectfully Invited to attend the funeral tomorrow (Monday), December 23. at 9:30 ; a. m., from his late residence, 3354 Clay street,, thence to Holy Cross church, where a requiem high mass for the repose of his soul will be celebrated. - commencing at 10:30 a. m. Interment Calvary cemetery vault.

Members of' San Francisco lodge No. 3. B. P. O. Elks, are notified to attend the :funeral of our late brother, John L. Tierney, "tomorrow (Monday). December 23, from his late residence, 3354 Clay street; at 9:15 a.m. sharp. By order of WM. H. ABBOTT, Exalted Ruler. Attest: HERMAN KOHN. Secretary.

days.
TIERNEY-In this city, December 21, 1907.
John L. Tierney, dearly beloved husband of
Isabell E. Tierney, son of Mrs. Mary Tierney,
and brother of Frank and Joseph L. Tlerney,
a native of New York, aged 42 years 8
months and 1 day.
Friends and acquaintances are respectfully
invited to attend the funeral tomorrow (Mon-
day), December 23, at 9:30 a. m., from his late residence, 3354 Clay street, thence to
Holy Cross church, where a requiem high
mass for the repose of his soul will be cele-
brated, commencing at 10:30 a. m. Interment
Calvary cemetery vault.
Members of San Francisco lodge No. 3,
B. P. O. Elks, are notified to attend the funeral of our late brother, John L. Tierney,
tomorrow (Monday). December 23, from his
late residence, 3354 Clay street, at 9:15
a. m. sharp. By order of
WM. H. ABBOTT, Exalted Ruler.
Attest: HERMAN KOHN, Secretary.